Tider Trollnatta 2013

Lang lgype (2 km)

Aalde
Aarseth
Aarseth
Bakke
Bakke
Baugstg Rgdnes
Bell

Berg
Berstad
Brekke
Brekke
Braenden
Eastwood
Fiell
Flrstenberg
Helland-Hansen
Hjelseth
Hjelseth
Holmboe
Hordvei
Iversen
Kloster
Knudsen
Linnstad
Mans
Marcussen
Myrland
Myrland
Ninauve-Jutulstad
Opheim
Paulsrud
Rost
Seetnan
Thulin

Kort lgype (1,6 km)

Berstad
Berstad
Borg
Brusveen
Brusveen
Bye
Dannevig
Dannevig

Axel

Jonas

Mari

Erlend
Marius

Lars Sigurd
Jakob

Mille Baastad
Malene
Marthe
Marie

Eskil
Rasmus D.
Kornelius
Theresa
Vida

Maja Mo
Teodor Mo
Bethina

Ask
Christina Mire
Alva

Henrik

Olav

Hanna
Filippa

Eira Fossum
Jacob Fossum
Diane

Olivia
Herman @en
Vemund
Birk F.

Olivia

Silja

Ella

Martin Christoffer
Amund

Tuva Anine

Felix Fabricius

Liv Strgm

Thea Strgm

Nydalens Skiklub
Nydalens Skiklub
IL Koll

Fossum IF
Fossum IF
Oppsal IF
Lillomarka
Tyrving

Heming Orientering
Nydalens Skiklub
Nydalens Skiklub
Lillomarka
Lillomarka

Frigg

Nydalens Skiklub
Tyrving
Nydalens Skiklub
Nydalens Skiklub
Tyrving

IL Koll

IL Koll

Nydalens Skiklub
Oppsal IF

IL Koll

Nydalens Skiklub
Nydalens Skiklub

Frigg

Frigg
Bakkelagets Spkl.

IL Koll

IL Koll

Vestre Aker
Fossum IF
Nydalens Skiklub

Heming Orientering
Heming Orientering
IL Koll

Lyn

Lyn

IL Koll

Lyn

Lyn

27:34
24:48
29:31
43:44
43:45
19:43
34:15
34:01
41:36
34:29
34:36
27:43
34:13
1:08:40
29:13
33:56
27:33
27:38
34:07
26:42
Fullfgrt
34:49
18:21
26:48
27:41
29:11
1:08:27
1:08:37
33:18
Fullfgrt
27:29
Fullfgrt
23:32
29:01

34:05
34:20
18:45
28:14
28:16
Fullfgrt
42:21
Fullfgrt



Faltinsten
Faltinsten
Gammeli-Messel
Hauge
Hauge
Hernaes
Hirsch
Hirsch
Ingierd
Knudsen
Kristianson
Kristianson
Kvaase
Kvaase
Marcussen
Myklebust
Nilsen
Nilsen
Noah
Reusch
Reusch
Salvesen Lunde
Skaugen
Storvik
Strauss
Thulin
Thulin
Veggan
Walhovd
Wasberg
Wasberg
Asheim
Asheim

Alma
Tomas
Balder

Erle Linn
Svale Iben
Ingrid Karine
Markus
Jonas

Jonas Fenne
Leon

Telma

Emil
Johannes
Joachim
William
Pauline
Linn

Birk

Per

Fridtjof
Henrik
Johannes
Jgrund Tolleshaug
Sine Enger
Mikkel
Kasper
Klara

Marie B
Sakarias E.F.
Line Hetle
Kaja Hetle
Sander
Anine

Privat
IL Koll
IL Koll
IL Koll
IL Koll
Privat

Bakkelagets Spkl.
Baekkelagets Spkl.
Bakkelagets Spkl.

Oppsal IF

IL Koll

IL Koll

Privat

Privat

Nydalens Skiklub
IL Koll

IL Koll

IL Koll

IL Koll

Heming Orientering
Heming Orientering

IL Koll

IL Koll
Privat
Lyn
Privat
Privat
Oppsal IF
Lyn
Oppsal IF
Oppsal IF
Ready

IL Koll

44:18
45:23
18:52
28:02
41:55
44:59
40:07
Fullfgrt
39:41
19:08
44:38
45:20
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
25:14
Fullfgrt
54:02
54:37
51:33
Fullfgrt
Fullfgrt
16:02
Fullfgrt
45:00
Fullfgrt
26:06
45:17
39:18
Fullfgrt
44:36
44:55
39:45
39:48



